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No.
Doc #
Spec
CR
Rev
Subject
Cat
Current_v
New_v

1
R1-000512
25.223
008
-
Editorial Modifications for 25.223
D
3.2.0
3.3.0

2
R1-000630
25.223
009
-
Editorial modification of 25.223
D
3.2.0
3.3.0

3
R1-000631
25.223
010
-
Editorial modification of 25.223
D
3.2.0
3.3.0

4
R1-000717
25.223
011
2
Editorial modification of 25.223
D
3.2.0
3.3.0

5
R1-000779
25.223
012
2
Modified code sets on SCH for cell search in UTRA TDD
F
3.2.0
3.3.0

6
R1-000748
25.223
013
1
Editorial update of TS25.223
D
3.2.0
3.3.0

